
ZM8-761

Specifications

ZF Model 57-005X-12V

Category SOLENOID

SERIES FORD

Voltage 12V

SOLENIOD OE

Number Details

PMGR Starters VISTEON

FOR STARTER

Number Details

PMGR Starters FORD

PMGR Starters VISTEON

FOR CAR

Brand Model



Courier FORD

Escort FORD

Fiesta FORD

Ka FORD

Ranger FORD

Taurus FORD

Thunderbird FORD

Continental FORD-LINCOLN

LS FORD-LINCOLN

Sable FORD-MERCURY

X-Type JAGUAR

B series MAZDA

Number Details

ZM1-761 FORD

ZM761 FORD

ZM4-760 FORD

ZM1-760 FORD

ZM760 FORD

ZM762 FORD

ZM1-762 FORD

ZM2-762 FORD

ZM8-762 FORD

ZM766 FORD

ZM769 FORD

https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-761.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm761.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-760.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-760.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm760.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm762.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-762.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-762.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-762.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm766.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm769.html

